Table 2. Summary Statistics for
by Industry Division/ G oup:
(Val ue in thousand pesos.)

1994

PSIC |Industry Description
Code

Phi | i ppi nes

J Fi nanci al internediation

65 Banki ng institutions
659 O her nmonetary internediation
66 Non- bank fi nanci al

Fi nanci al

1999

i ntermedi ati on

661 Credit granting

662 Pawnshop operati ons

669 Non- bank financial internediation
not el sewhere classified

67 I nsurance and pensi on fundi ng, except
conpul sory social security

670 I nsurance and pensi on fundi ng, except
conpul sory soci al security

68 Activities auxilliary to financial
i ntermedi ation

681 Activities auxilliary to financial
i nternedi ati on, except insurance
and pension fundi ng

682 Activities auxiliary to insurance

and pension fundi ng

Nurber
of Estab-
i shnments

(1)

1, 587
1, 587
982
982
400
158
17
225
77

77

128

70

58

I nternedi ati on Establishments with Average Tota

Enpl oynent

(Average for the Year)

Tot al
(2)

136, 171
136, 171
84, 107
84, 107
25,319
9, 788
710

14, 821
14, 437
14, 437

12, 308

9,270

3,038

Pai d
Enpl oyees
(3) |

132, 998
132,998
83, 884
83, 884
22,429
9, 568
700
12,161
14, 401
14, 401

12, 284

9, 249

3,035

Unpai d
Wor ker s
(4)

3,173
3,173
223
223
2,890
220
10
2,660
36

36

24

21

Conpensa-
tion

(5)

36, 448, 197
36, 448, 197
26, 479, 325
26, 479, 325
4,354,534
1, 882, 629
123, 146
2,348, 759
3, 329, 372
3,329,372

2,284, 966

1,719, 459

565, 507

Enpl oyment of 20 or

Mor e

Revenue/
Sal es

(6)

600, 007, 650
600, 007, 650
441, 000, 819
441, 000, 819
64,677, 197
21,427,354
345, 559
42,904, 284
68, 184, 091
68, 184, 091

26, 145, 543

17, 704, 367

8,441,176



Tabl e 2 (concl uded)

1994

PSIC Industry Description

CODE

Phi | i ppi nes

J Fi nanci al internediation

65 Banki ng institutions

659 Q her nmonetary internediation

66 Non- bank financial intermediation

661 Credit granting

662 Pawnshop operati ons

669 Non- bank financial intermediation
not el sewhere classified

67 I nsurance and pensi on fundi ng, except
conpul sory social security

670 I nsurance and pensi on funding, except
conpul sory social security

68 Activities auxilliary to financia
i ntermedi ation

681 Activities auxilliary to financia
i nternedi ati on, except insurance
and pension fundi ng

682 Activities auxiliary to insurance
and pension fundi ng

Source: Industry and Trade Statistics Departnment

National Statistics Ofice
Republic of the Philippines
Not e Details may not add up to totals due to rounding.

374,341, 750
374, 341, 750
279, 369, 383
279, 369, 383
32, 320, 668

17,447, 899

99, 233

14, 773, 536

49, 816, 251

49, 816, 251

12, 835, 448

11,571, 016

1, 264, 432

Gross
Addi ti ons
to Fixed

18, 702, 564
18, 702, 564
13, 156, 846
13, 156, 846
1,713,536
1, 003, 511
-512

710, 537

3, 087, 466
3, 087, 466

744,716

641, 914

102, 802

I nvent -
ories

(9)
258, 368
258, 368

19, 106
19, 106
243, 046
-91, 024

172

333, 898
26, 296
26, 296

(30, 080)

-30,991

911

(10)

614, 711
614, 711
135, 750
135, 750

457, 205
431, 670

25,535
18, 300
18, 300

3, 456



